Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto CO - Notturna

Data creazione: 2025/12/16 06:44:20

Data: 31/10/2021

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

GAION Sara

SIVIERO Enrico
DALLA MORA Andrey
CECCHINATO Cinzia
MARMIROLI Benedetta
Rl VIANELLO Monica
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 PASET Antonio Giacomo
2 BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
3 CAUSIN Alberto
4 FERRANTE Edoardo

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
MICHELIN Thomas

DE MARTIN Enrico
SONEGO Gabriele
COMARELLA Francesco
POZZA Gabriele
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Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

GAZZETTO Davide
GABROWSKI Karol
STRINGHER Luca

DE NADAI Mauro
FORNASIERO Riccardo
PERETTO Tommaso
MORET Albino
CANCELLI Antonio
BORTOLATO Leonardo
FERRANTE Salvatore
NANNI Francesco
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Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Tempo
00:28:57
00:33:19
00:34:06
00:51:46
01:01:08
00:25:01

Tempo
00:14:59
00:16:58
00:18:01
00:29:30

Tempo
00:23:40
00:24:39
00:25:35
00:26:44
00:29:20
00:29:26
00:34:06

Tempo
00:24:36
00:25:24
00:26:21
00:27:38
00:27:53
00:28:50
00:29:04
00:30:02
00:31:53
00:34:06
00:45:52



Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CAVAGNIS Stefano
VIEL Guido

PRETTO Pierantonio
SPAGNOLI Davide
BERTO Andrea
ALLOCCO Maurizio
FERRANTE Daniele
MILANI Diego
MOSOLO Fabrizio
POZZEBON Michele
COSER STEFANO
CAUSIN Omar
SCAMPERLE Davide
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
BORSATO Roberto
BALLARIN Matteo
GELMINI Roberto

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

DISSETTE Paolo
CRESPAN Luca
POZZEBON Stefano
BAZAN Francesco
BETTIN Renato
SCALCHI Roberto
PIASERICO Paolo
ALBARELLO Alberto
MAZZUCCO Walter
VECELLIO Mauro
CASARIN Alessandro
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
MIRAVAL Silvano

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

ZONATO Stefano
SENO Salvatore
BELLO' Gregorio

DE MARTIN Diego
CAVEGGION Sergio
CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto
BORTOLIERO Renato

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Tempo
00:23:16
00:23:45
00:26:05
00:27:01
00:27:06
00:29:09
00:29:48
00:29:56
00:31:16
00:32:09
00:33:08
00:40:05
00:40:47
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:34:59
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:14
00:24:03
00:24:27
00:24:32
00:25:41
00:27:35
00:28:29
00:29:03
00:31:23
00:31:33
00:31:57
01:01:52
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:52
00:31:04
00:31:10
00:34:48
00:38:53
00:39:42
00:48:44



Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 BERNARDI Silvano
2 CAMPAGNER Paolo

3 MARTIGNAGO Armando

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 TRENTINI Stefano
2 VENEZIAN Matteo

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

ZAGONEL Giacomo
ROSATO Luca
FRANCO Michele

DE BIASI Lorenzo
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
RONZANI Fabio
MOGNO Pietro
SANDRI Eddy
DEBIASI Dennis
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CONSOLI Paolo
MICHELUTTI Dario
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Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome
1 GRETTER Marianna
2 GRETTER Nicole

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 CAUSIN Giorgia
2 D'INCAU Alessia
3 PRETTO Celeste Nike
4 AZZALIN Sara

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 VEDANA Giulia
2 CORSO Giada

CALDERON Manuele Alessio

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:20:35
00:25:47
00:25:57

Tempo
00:39:02
00:43:05

Tempo
00:26:36
00:28:39
00:29:31
00:30:42
00:33:01
00:33:07
00:33:47
00:37:04
00:41:16
00:42:00
00:43:25
00:47:07

Tempo
00:20:04
00:23:07

Tempo
00:27:55
00:28:50
00:29:22
00:43:11

Tempo
00:25:52
00:29:53



3

BARI Veronica

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

GALVAN Lisa
TERREN Francesca
ANEDDA Federica
PALAMARA Stefania
PASET Raffaela

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
DAL SASSO Laura
ROSSETTO Katia
GHIZZO Paola
DONADON Monia
MANFRIN Fabiana
DE SANTIS Barbara
FAVERO Elena
PREDAN Sonia

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

PIFFER Maria
VALDETARA Valentina
CANDOTTI Claudia
BORDIN Patrizia
BOZZATO Loredana
FERRANTE Maria Michela
GOBBETTO Carla
SPOLAOR Angelisa
TURRI Luisella

FURLIN Marisa
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
DAVID Donatella

Categoria: WE

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

PEZZATI Elena
DAL BON Rebecca
FERRANTE Gaia

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:31:27

Tempo
00:23:54
00:27:23
00:29:34
00:29:43
00:34:20

Tempo
00:28:20
00:30:18
00:30:22
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:33:00
00:34:14
00:35:11
00:57:47

Tempo
00:19:58
00:20:04
00:21:04
00:23:27
00:23:35
00:24:54
00:26:00
00:26:56
00:27:11
00:53:16
00:28:39
00:37:27

Tempo
00:25:58
00:29:18
00:29:20



