

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto CO - Notturna

Data: 31/10/2021

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 19:27:19

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAION Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:28:57
2	SIVIERO Enrico	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:33:19
3	DALLA MORA Andrey	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:34:06
4	CECCHINATO Cinzia	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:51:46
5	MARMIROLI Benedetta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:01:08
RI	VIANELLO Monica	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:25:01

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PASET Antonio Giacomo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:14:59
2	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:58
3	CAUSIN Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:01
4	FERRANTE Edoardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:29:30

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:23:40
2	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:24:39
3	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:35
4	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:44
5	SONEGO Gabriele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:20
6	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:26
7	POZZA Gabriele	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:34:06

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:24:36
2	GABROWSKI Karol	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:25:24
3	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:26:21
4	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:38
5	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:27:53
6	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:28:50
7	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:29:04
8	CANCELLI Antonio	TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI	00:30:02
9	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:31:53
10	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:34:06
11	NANNI Francesco	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:45:52

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:23:16
2	VIEL Guido	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:45
3	PRETTO Pierantonio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:26:05
4	SPAGNOLI Davide	A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE	00:27:01
5	BERTO Andrea	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:27:06
6	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:29:09
7	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:48
8	MILANI Diego	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:29:56
9	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:16
10	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:09
11	COSER STEFANO	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:08
12	CAUSIN Omar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:05
13	SCAMPERLE Davide	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:40:47
NP	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:00:00
NP	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:34:59
RI	GELMINI Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:00:00

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DISSETTE Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:21:14
2	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:24:03
3	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:27
4	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:32
5	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:25:41
6	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:27:35
7	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:28:29
8	ALBARELLO Alberto	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:29:03
9	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:31:23
10	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:31:33
11	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:31:57
12	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:01:52
NP	MIRAVALL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:27:52
2	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:31:04
3	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:31:10
4	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:48
5	CAVEGGION Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:38:53
6	CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:39:42
7	BORTOLIERO Renato	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:48:44

Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:20:35
2	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:47
3	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:25:57

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRENTINI Stefano	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:39:02
2	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:43:05

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:36
2	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:39
3	FRANCO Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:29:31
4	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:42
5	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:33:01
6	RONZANI Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:33:07
7	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:33:47
8	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:37:04
9	DEBIASI Dennis	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:41:16
10	CALDERON Manuele Alessio	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:42:00
11	CONSOLI Paolo	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:43:25
12	MICHELUTTI Dario	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:47:07

Categoria: W10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRETTER Marianna	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:20:04
2	GRETTER Nicole	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:23:07

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:55
2	D'INCAU Alessia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:28:50
3	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:29:22
4	AZZALIN Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:11

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VEDANA Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:25:52
2	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:53

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:23:54
2	TERREN Francesca	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:27:23
3	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:34
4	PALAMARA Stefania	A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE	00:29:43
5	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:20

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:28:20
2	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:30:18
3	ROSSETTO Katia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:30:22
4	GHIZZO Paola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:27
5	DONADON Monia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:39
6	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:00
7	DE SANTIS Barbara	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:34:14
8	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:11
9	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:57:47

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:58
2	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:20:04
3	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:21:04
4	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:23:27
5	BOZZATO Loredana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:23:35
6	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:24:54
7	GOBBETTO Carla	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:26:00
8	SPOLAOR Angelisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:26:56
9	TURRI Luisella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:11
10	FURLIN Marisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:53:16
PM	SAVORGNANO Lory Meri	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:28:39
PM	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:37:27

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PEZZATI Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:25:58
2	DAL BON Rebecca	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:29:18
3	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:20